
From:  Sieff, Blair <bsieff@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Wednesday, August 2, 2006 4:31 PM (GMT) 
To:  Antoncic, Madelyn <mantonci@lehman.com>; Berkenfeld, Steven 

<sberkenf@lehman.com>; Bizer, David <dbizer@lehman.com>; 
Kirk, Alex <akirk@lehman.com>; Konigsberg, Michael 
<Michael.Konigsberg@lehman.com>; Lowitt, Ian T 
<ilowitt@lehman.com>; Odrich, Michael J 
<modrich@lehman.com>; O'Meara, Chris M (NY) 
<comeara@lehman.com>; Stephenson, Ros 
<rstephen@lehman.com> 

Cc:  Echtermann, Heidemarie <heidemarie.echtermann@lehman.com>; 
Fitzgibbon, Jennifer <jennifer.fitzgibbon@lehman.com>; Hill, 
Marilyn J <mjhill@lehman.com>; Lewin, Robert J 
<robert.lewin@lehman.com>; Rajan, Thiaga 
<Thiaga.Rajan@lehman.com>; Tierney, George 
<george.tierney@lehman.com> 

Subject:  Finalized Sponsors/Lending Capacity Deck 
Attach:  Sponsors Exec Comm FINAL.ppt;Sponsors Exec Comm FINAL 

appendix.ppt 
 

 
 

Team: 
I have attached the finalized version of the Sun Valley Sponsors/Lending 
Capacity Deck. 
I am producing books for the presenters and the Executive Committee 
members this afternoon. 
Once those are complete, I will produce books for all of the other team 
members. 
 
Please note, the only significant change since I sent out the document 
last night is the status of the Lloyds discussion on the HY Structured 
Solution, which has been updated per Ian's call with Lloyds. Ian noted 
that Lloyds understands the structure and is supportive and intrigued. A 
follow up call with Lloyds has been scheduled for this Friday. 
 
Thank you all for your help. 
 
Best, 
 
Blair 
 
> Blair Sieff 
> Lehman Brothers 
> Corporate Strategy 
> 745 Seventh Avenue, 30th Floor 
> New York, NY  10019 
> bsieff@lehman.com 
> Tel (212) 526-9680 
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